Name of the Corporate Debtor: Compuage Infocom Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-11-2023; List of Creditors as on: 23-03-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

5795071415

5795071415

49.53

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

940949679

446450146

3.82

326540029

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

27

10359996

27

10359996

0.09
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Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

109620270

109454054

0.94
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Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

31

5418835715

30

5264863291

45.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

74441437

12349278512

74441437

11700640339

0.64

322098143.5

326540029

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/20128
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-28 17:58:29-fe9626b48db02b3ff19e4f10c4d2e73c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-28 17:58:29-2b787b023c4058cf95b6be61216be861.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-03-28 17:58:29-0d83d66c78ffd0f244c77c211d7cd6ec.pdf
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