	(F	iling under clause (a	ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations. 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	5795071415	9	5795071415	49.53	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	940949679	7	446450146	3.82	0	0	326540029	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	27	10359996	27	10359996	0.09	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	109620270	4	109454054	0.94	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	31	5418835715	30	5264863291	45.00	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	5	74441437	5	74441437	0.64	0	0		Annexure 9
Total		87	12349278512	82	11700640339	100.00	0	322098143.5	326540029	